The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 832907
SN54ALS174, SN54ALS175, SN54AS174, SN54AS175B

SDAS207E - APRIL 1982 - REVISED MAY 2002
2 POST OFFICE BOX 655303 •  DALLAS, TEXAS 75265
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE† ORDERABLE
PART NUMBER
TOP-SIDE
MARKING
SN74ALS174N SN74ALS174N
PDIP N Tube
SN74AS174N SN74AS174N
PDIP – N Tube
SN74ALS175N SN74ALS175N
SN74AS175BN SN74AS175BN
Tube SN74ALS174D
ALS174
Tape and reel SN74ALS174DR
ALS174
Tube SN74AS174D
AS174
0°C to 70°C SOIC D
Tape and reel SN74AS174DR
AS174
0°C to 70°C SOIC – D
Tube SN74ALS175D
ALS175
Tape and reel SN74ALS175DR
ALS175
Tube SN74AS175BD
AS175B
Tape and reel SN74AS175BDR
AS175B
SN74ALS174NSR ALS174
SOP NS Tape and reel
SN74AS174NSR 74AS174